Golf:
Jr. (under 18)

College (college ID required)
Young Adult (under 30)
Young Adult Couple

Single

Couple

Family

Sr. (60 Yrs. Old +)

Sr. Couple

Driving Range:
Single

Family

Jr. (under 18)
Sr. (over 60)
Sr. Couuple

Golf Cart:

1 Person
2 Person
Yearly Trail Fee

MGA Handicap
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2025 Membership Application

400.00
700.00
900.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,800.00
1,900.00
1,000.00
1,400.00

400.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
350.00

600.00
900.00
475.00

55.00

Total
*Drivers of golf carts must have valid drivers license

Corporate Memberships:

4+ employees of the same
business.
Call for availability & pricing.

*Trail Fee stickers will be sent out upon receipt, please post on lower driver's side windshield

Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Email

Credit Card #

Credit Card Type

Signature

CVC Code

All members will pay S1 check in fee at time of check in.

Checks can be sent to:
Blackberry Ridge GC
PO Box 264

Sartell, MN 56377
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