2025 Membership Application

Golf:				Guest Passes if Paid by 1/31/25
Jr. (under 18)	\$	400.00		2 Passes
College (college ID required)	\$	700.00		2 Passes
Young Adult (under 30)	\$	900.00		4 Passes
Young Adult Couple	\$	1,400.00		4 Passes
Single	\$	1,400.00		4 Passes
Couple	\$	1,800.00		6 Passes
Family	\$	1,900.00		6 Passes
Sr. (60 Yrs. Old +)	\$	1,000.00		4 Passes
Sr. Couple	\$	1,400.00		6 Passes
Driving Range:				
Single	\$	400.00		
Family	\$	500.00		Corporate Memberships:
Jr. (under 18)	\$	300.00		4+ employees of the same
Sr. (over 60)	\$	300.00		business.
Sr. Couuple	\$	350.00		Call for availability & pricing.
Golf Cart:				
1 Person	\$	600.00		
2 Person	\$	900.00		
Yearly Trail Fee	\$	475.00		
MGA Handicap	\$	55.00		
		Total		
*Drivers of golf carts must hav *Trail Fee stickers will be sent			se post on lower d	lriver's side windshield
Name			Phone #	
Address			- Priorie #	
City/State/Zip			-	
			_	
Email			-	
Credit Card #				
Credit Card Type		Exp.		CVC Code
Signature			Date	
All members will pa	ay \$1 c	check in fee at ti	me of check in.	
Checks can be sent to:				
Blackberry Ridge GC				BLACKBERRY
PO Box 264				GOLF/JACLUB
Sartell, MN 56377				RIDGE